
2019 - 2020 PENN YAN FRIENDSHIP SQUARES  
Saturday, August 31, 2019 (Labor Day Weekend) - GRANGE WORK DAY AND YARD SALE  

WORKSHOP SCHEDULE 
Wednesdays at the Penn Yan Grange (7:00-9:00PM) - Caller Richard Rosenfield 

2019: September 11, 18, 25 - October 2, 9(SD tapes),16, 23, 30 - November 6, 13, 20 -  

December 4, 11, 18 - 2020: January 8, 22 - February 5, 12, 19, 26 - March 4, 11, 18, 25 - 

April 1, 8(SD tapes),15, 22, 29 - May 6, 13, 20, 27  

DANCE SCHEDULE 
ER(Early Rounds)7:00PM, SD&RD(Squares&Rounds,2-by-2)7:30-10:00PM - C&C = Class&Club 

Dance location: Penn Yan Grange (white background) - Other location (grey background)                                        

DATE CALLER CUER THEME 

September 20-22 (Friday-Sunday) Jack Pladdys Lisa Treichler Watkins Glen Weekend 

     Clute Memorial Park, Watkins Glen 

September 29 (Sunday Afternoon) 

ER 2:30-3:00PM - SD&RD  3:00-5:30PM  

Jeff Bobst Lisa Treichler FLAC Presidents’ Ball  

 St Charles Borromeo, Elmira Heights 

                       Hosts: Canyon Squares 

October 5 (Saturday Evening) 

October 19 (Saturday Evening) 

Bill Ryan 

Keith Harter 

Bill Ryan 

Jeannie Harter 

“Cookie Night”  

“Western Night”  

November 2 3:00-9:00PM  

(Saturday, Afternoon & Evening)  

Howard 

Williamson 

Donna  

Williamson 

“Hoedown” with Dinner  

                      Penn Yan Moose Lodge 

November 16 (Saturday Evening) Gil Porter Eileen Webster “50s Night”  

December 7 (Saturday Afternoon)  

ER 2:00PM - SD&RD 2:30-5:00PM 

Ron Schweitzer Lisa Treichler “Snowflakes & Hot Chocolate”  

December 21 (Saturday Afternoon) 

ER 2:00PM - SD&RD 2:30-5:00PM 

Richard 

Rosenfield 

Lisa Treichler “Holiday Munchies” - C&C   

January 18 (Saturday Afternoon)  

ER 2:00PM - SD&RD 2:30-5:00PM 

Ron Brown Jerry Carmen 

(RD tapes) 

“Cabin Fever”  

   

February 15 (Saturday Afternoon) 

ER 2:00PM - SD&RD 2:30-5:00PM 

Richard 

Rosenfield 

Lisa Treichler “Chocolates & Roses”  

March 7 (Saturday Afternoon) 

ER 2:00PM - SD&RD 2:30-5:00PM 

Dave Eno Eileen Webster “Spring Forward”  

March 21 (Saturday Evening) Richard 

Rosenfield 

Chuck Meyer “Caribbean Night” - C&C  

April 4 (Saturday Evening) Ron Schweitzer Lisa Treichler “Crazy Socks Night”  

April 18 (Saturday Evening) Gil Porter Lisa Treichler “Pie Night”  

April 26 (Sunday Afternoon) 

ER 2:30-3:00PM - SD&RD  3:00-5:30PM 

Jeff Bobst Lisa Treichler FLAC Spring Dance 

  St Charles Borromeo, Elmira Heights 

                        Hosts: Grand Paraders 

May 2 (Saturday)  many callers many cuers Trip to Rochester DanceORama 

May 16 (Saturday Evening) Gary Bubel Alice Bubel “Swing into Spring” with STW  

                       Campbell Campground 


